11:30-11:40

11:40-11:50

11:50-12:00

12:00-12:40

12:40-12:55

1:00

AGENDA

SUPREME COURT’S ADVISORY COMMITTEE

ON THE
RULES OF JUVENILE PROCEDURE

Matheson Courthouse
Conference Rooms B & C (W19-First Floor)
June 3, 2005
11:30 a.m. — 1:00 p.m.
Welcome and Approval of Minutes
Updates
—Fax Filing Rule
—URJP 29A and 37A

Future Meeting Dates

URJP 34(e); Pre-trials Hearings in Non-delinquency Cases

Update on Access to Court Records

Adjourn

Carol Verdoia

Katie Gregory

Katie Gregory

Carol Verdoia
Judge Larry Steele

Judge Larry Steele

Carol Verdoia



