## **AGENDA**

## SUPREME COURT'S ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON THE RULES OF JUVENILE PROCEDURE

Matheson Courthouse Conference Rooms B & C (W19-First Floor) June 3, 2005 11:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.

11:30-11:40	Welcome and Approval of Minutes	Carol Verdoia
11:40-11:50	Updates  -Fax Filing Rule  -URJP 29A and 37A	Katie Gregory
11:50-12:00	Future Meeting Dates	Katie Gregory
12:00-12:40	URJP 34(e); Pre-trials Hearings in Non-delinquency Cases	Carol Verdoia Judge Larry Steele
12:40-12:55	Update on Access to Court Records	Judge Larry Steele
1:00	Adjourn	Carol Verdoia